39703 and   WRIT OF EXECUTION Vol.m92 Page   Vol.m92 Page 6   Number: D1-88-18077   Date: 04-06-90   Date: 04-06-90   District: 41-710	70	202		פוש ייייי.			HRAN I
Vol.m92 Page Mumber: DI-88-18077   Number: DI-88-18077   Date: 04-06-90   556-39-2745 Date:   04-05-90		100		WPI			
Gary D. Jordan 556-39-2745					State of the second state of the		
Gary D. Jordan 556-39-2745		<b>A</b> (1997)			Num	nber: I	01-88-18077
$dary D_{s} = 001 dar$						e: I	04-06-90
Keno, OR 97627	P.O. Box	712		556-39-2		trict:	41 - 71 0

SALAS AN AND SALAS

## DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s)/because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.28 per day until paid. Cross Reference: VI-88-C60991-5

Cross Reference:	V1-00-0	00331 -D				C'lline	
Type of Tax/Debt	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	Interest	Filing Fee	Balance Due
Personal	1988	11-14-89	\$673.00	\$1 68, 25	\$78.41	\$10.00	\$929.66
				анан алар алар алар Алар алар алар алар алар алар алар алар			
TOTAL		<u></u>	\$673.00	Total Penalty, Intere Filing Fee	est and	\$256.66	\$929.66

## WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

Klamath County

Judgment Entered	Release of Lien	
and the state of the	All as a file of the file of the second shows	and the second second second
Date 4-18-90	JAN 0 8 1992 This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.	OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
County Klamarn Reference Vol.M90/7171		
Evelyn Biehn	Oregon Department of Revenue	n. Minden
County Clerk By_/s/ Pauline Müllendore	By	For further information contact:
By_ <u>75/_forthermalized</u>		Bill, Revenue Agent No. 41-710 Salem Central Office 955 Center Street, Room 353 Salem, OR 97310 Telephone: (503) 378-4467
150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88)	RECORDING/RELEASE COPY	
skh:0231W-3 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I	KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of of Jan A.D., 19 of	92 at <u>12:40</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and Co. Lien Docket on Page Evelyn Biehn	
FEE \$5.00		